
 Cairns Cat Club Cat Show - Sunday 27 August, 2017

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

 

1 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Valerie Cashman 101 Mightypawz Tuxxy PP Maine Coon J Allen

1 Reserve in Show Valerie Cashman 102 Bilwon Caribou Ragdoll K Rankine

1 Longhair Cats Best in Show Valerie Cashman 104 Bilwon Worth Every Penny Ragdoll K Rankine

1 Reserve in Show Valerie Cashman 103 Bilwon Maisie Persian K Rankine

1 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Valerie Cashman 105 Prince Cairo Of Wyecoon Maine Coon R Merrin 

1 Reserve in Show Valerie Cashman 106 Lincoln Of Wyecoon Maine Coon R Merrin 

2 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Penny Bydlinski 101 Mightypawz Tuxxy PP Maine Coon J Allen

2 Reserve in Show Penny Bydlinski 102 Bilwon Caribou Ragdoll K Rankine

2 Longhair Cats Best in Show Penny Bydlinski 104 Bilwon Worth Every Penny Ragdoll K Rankine

2 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Penny Bydlinski 107 Franklin Of Wyecoon Maine Coon R Merrin 

2 Reserve in Show Penny Bydlinski 105 Prince Cairo Of Wyecoon Maine Coon R Merrin 

3 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 102 Bilwon Caribou Ragdoll K Rankine

3 Reserve in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 101 Mightypawz Tuxxy PP Maine Coon J Allen

3 Longhair Cats Best in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 104 Bilwon Worth Every Penny Ragdoll K Rankine

3 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 105 Prince Cairo Of Wyecoon Maine Coon R Merrin 

3 Reserve in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 107 Franklin Of Wyecoon Maine Coon R Merrin 

4 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Ian Honour 101 Mightypawz Tuxxy PP Maine Coon J Allen

4 Reserve in Show Ian Honour 102 Bilwon Caribou Ragdoll K Rankine

4 Longhair Cats Best in Show Ian Honour 104 Bilwon Worth Every Penny Ragdoll K Rankine

4 Reserve in Show Ian Honour 103 Bilwon Maisie Persian K Rankine

4 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Ian Honour 106 Lincoln Of Wyecoon Maine Coon R Merrin 

4 Reserve in Show Ian Honour 107 Franklin Of Wyecoon Maine Coon R Merrin 



 Cairns Cat Club Cat Show - Sunday 23 April, 2017

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Valerie Cashman 208 Abytales Precious Dora Burmese J McClintock

1 Reserve in Show Valerie Cashman 212 Sunti Kobie Siamese B Peace

1 3rd Best Valerie Cashman 210 Dynamik Kelas Lover Of Macbeth Scottish Fold P Phipps

1 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Valerie Cashman 214 Cloud Nine Savannah Bengal V Kennett

1 Reserve in Show Valerie Cashman 215 Biboohra Golden Orb Bengal V Kennett

1 3rd Best Valerie Cashman 221 Blacksmith Red Hot Chilli Burmese M Mitchell

1 4th Best Valerie Cashman 220 Chetiki Ona Adventure Burmese A Wilcox

1 5th Best Valerie Cashman 217 Chetiki Merlins Apprentice Burmese J McClintock

1 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Valerie Cashman 232 Sunti Erik The Red Siamese K Beynon

1 Reserve in Show Valerie Cashman 231 Sunti Ami-Lee Siamese L Gartner

2 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Penny Bydlinski 212 Sunti Kobie Siamese B Peace

2 Reserve in Show Penny Bydlinski 211 Sunti Khyla Siamese B Peace

2 3rd Best Penny Bydlinski 210 Dynamik Kelas Lover Of Macbeth Scottish Fold P Phipps

2 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Penny Bydlinski 217 Chetiki Merlins Apprentice Burmese J McClintock

2 Reserve in Show Penny Bydlinski 221 Blacksmith Red Hot Chilli Burmese M Mitchell

2 3rd Best Penny Bydlinski 222 Sixribbons Alice In Wonder Scottish Fold K Rankine

2 4th Best Penny Bydlinski 213 Glenmaulyn Delicious Dreams Abyssinian K Rankine

2 5th Best Penny Bydlinski 220 Chetiki Ona Adventure Burmese A Wilcox

2 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Penny Bydlinski 231 Sunti Ami-Lee Siamese L Gartner

2 Reserve in Show Penny Bydlinski 232 Sunti Erik The Red Siamese K Beynon



 Cairns Cat Club Cat Show - Sunday 23 April, 2017

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 212 Sunti Kobie Siamese B Peace

3 Reserve in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 211 Sunti Khyla Siamese B Peace

3 3rd Best Marisa Thistlewaite 210 Dynamik Kelas Lover Of Macbeth Scottish Fold P Phipps

3 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 221 Blacksmith Red Hot Chilli Burmese M Mitchell

3 Reserve in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 215 Biboohra Golden Orb Bengal V Kennett

3 3rd Best Marisa Thistlewaite 222 Sixribbons Alice In Wonder Scottish Fold K Rankine

3 4th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 217 Chetiki Merlins Apprentice Burmese J McClintock

3 5th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 226 Sunti Blaise Of Glory Siamese K Beynon

3 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 231 Sunti Ami-Lee Siamese L Gartner

3 Reserve in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 232 Sunti Erik The Red Siamese K Beynon

4 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Ian Honour 211 Sunti Khyla Siamese B Peace

4 Reserve in Show Ian Honour 212 Sunti Kobie Siamese B Peace

4 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Ian Honour 224 Sunti La La Daisy Siamese B Peace

4 Reserve in Show Bev Peace 222 Sixribbons Alice In Wonder Scottish Fold K Rankine

4 3rd Best Ian Honour 226 Sunti Blaise Of Glory Siamese K Beynon

4 4th Best Bev Peace 221 Blacksmith Red Hot Chilli Burmese M Mitchell

4 5th Best Bev Peace 215 Biboohra Golden Orb Bengal V Kennett

4 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Ian Honour 231 Sunti Ami-Lee Siamese L Gartner

4 Reserve in Show Ian Honour 232 Sunti Erik The Red Siamese K Beynon

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    



 Cairns Cat Club Cat Show - Sunday 23 April, 2017

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No                                            Exhibitor

1 Companions Best in Show Valerie Cashman 440 Buffy V Kennett

1 Reserve in Show Valerie Cashman 439 Mango V Kennett

1 3rd Best Valerie Cashman 436 Whitey V Kennett

1 4th Best Valerie Cashman 443 Hope P Phipps

1 5th Best Valerie Cashman 434 Snowflake B Darwen

2 Companions Best in Show Penny Bydlinski 435 Cheetah K Beynon

2 Reserve in Show Penny Bydlinski 439 Mango V Kennett

2 3rd Best Penny Bydlinski 440 Buffy V Kennett

2 4th Best Penny Bydlinski 442 Smokey Boy B Wright

2 5th Best Penny Bydlinski 443 Hope P Phipps

3 Companions Best in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 439 Mango V Kennett

3 Reserve in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 435 Cheetah K Beynon

3 3rd Best Marisa Thistlewaite 442 Smokey Boy B Wright

3 4th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 443 Hope P Phipps

3 5th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 440 Buffy V Kennett

4 Companions Best in Show Ian Honour 439 Mango V Kennett

4 Reserve in Show Ian Honour 435 Cheetah K Beynon








